HB 1402

SUBCOMMITTEE

1. Line 117, introduced, after section

strike

shall

insert

<u>may</u>

SUBCOMMITTEE

2. Line 136, introduced, after 6.

strike

the remainder of line 136 and through 7. on line 137

SUBCOMMITTEE

3. At the beginning of line 138, introduced

strike

<u>8.</u>

insert

<u>7.</u>

SUBCOMMITTEE

4. Line 141, introduced, after 5.

strike

<u>9.</u>

insert

<u>8.</u>